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Dear Mr. Zirker,
 
The Office of the Washington State Auditor has received and completed our response
to your public records request sent in via our website, as follows:
 

Will you please provide a list of the local government entities within
Benton County and a contact name and email if available? Thank you,

 
In response, we have attached the responsive record to fulfill your request with us. 
Please let us know if you have any questions, concerns or issues regarding this
request.  We will now consider this closed.
 
Sincerely,
 
 

Mary Leider, CPRO
Public Records Officer, Office of the Washington State Auditor
(564) 999-0919 | www.sao.wa.gov
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BentonCo.

		Legal Name		County		Liaison Contact		Liaison Contact EMail

		Benton County		Benton		Aileen Coverdell		aileen.coverdell@co.benton.wa.us

		Benton County Drainage District No. 9		Benton		Aileen Coverdell		aileen.coverdell@co.benton.wa.us

		City of Benton City		Benton		Carla Meyer		cmeyer@ci.benton-city.wa.us

		City of Kennewick		Benton		Dan Legard		dan.legard@ci.kennewick.wa.us

		City of Prosser		Benton		Tonelle Yost		tyost@cityofprosser.com

		City of Richland		Benton		Brandon Allen		ballen@ci.richland.wa.us

		City of West Richland		Benton		Erin Gwinn		egwinn@westrichland.org

		Ben Franklin Transit		Benton		Rachelle Glazier		RGlazier@bft.org

		Benton County Fire Protection District No. 6		Benton		AMANDA LORAINE TAYLOR		mtaylor@bcfd6.com

		Greater Columbia Behavioral Health, LLC		Benton		Karen Richardson		karenr@gcbh.org

		Benton County Noxious Weed Control Board		Benton		Konrad Kauer		bcnwcb@frontier.com

		Benton-Franklin Council of Governments		Benton		Michelle Holt		mholt@bfcog.us

		Benton County Dike District No. 1		Benton		John Slack		john.slack10@gmail.com

		Benton Clean Air Agency		Benton		Rob Rodger		rob.rodger@bentoncleanair.org

		Benton County Fire Protection District No. 1		Benton		BILLIE PADEN-LILLY		billie@bentonone.org

		Benton County Fire Protection District No. 2		Benton		Caren Wheeler		cwheeler@bcfpd2.org

		Benton County Fire Protection District No. 4		Benton		Slita Bradley		sbradley@bcfd4.org

		Benton County Fire Protection District No. 5		Benton		Rosa Garcia		rgarcia@alegriacpas.com

		Benton-Franklin Health District		Benton		Janae Parent		JanaeP@bfhd.wa.gov

		Kennewick Public Hospital District No 1		Benton		Steve Blodgett		Sblodgett@kenkphd.com

		Prosser Public Hospital District		Benton		Stephanie Titus		stitus@prosserhealth.org

		Housing Authority City of Kennewick		Benton		Hermelinda Sierra		hsierra@kennewickha.org

		Benton Irrigation District		Benton		Benton Irrigation		benton.irrigation@frontier.com

		Columbia Irrigation District		Benton		Lila Freshment		lfreshment@columbiairrigation.com

		Columbia Water and Power Irrigation District		Benton		Margo Miltenberger		margo.miltenberger@smwe.com

		Kennewick Irrigation District		Benton		Stuart Dezember		studezember.cpa@charter.net

		Kiona Irrigation District		Benton		Gaylynn Norman		kiid@owt.com

		Badger Mountain Irrigation District		Benton		Jodie Sprague		jodie@badgermountainirrigation.com

		Mid-Columbia Library		Benton		Rose Courneya		rcourneya@midcolumbialibraries.org

		Benton County Mosquito Control District		Benton		Angela Beehler		angela@mosquitocontrol.org

		Port of Benton		Benton		Danielle Connor		dconnor@portofbenton.com

		Port of Kennewick		Benton		Nick Kooiker		nick@portofkennewick.org

		Public Utility District No. 1 of Benton County		Benton		Kent Zirker		zirkerk@bentonpud.org

		Kennewick School District No. 17		Benton		Brandon Lord		Brandon.Lord@ksd.org

		Paterson School District No. 50		Benton		Joe West		joewe@patersonschool.org

		Kiona-Benton City School District No. 52		Benton		Andrew Raab		Araab@kibesd.org

		Finley School District No. 53		Benton		Terri McGaughey		tmcgaughey@finleysd.org

		Prosser School District No. 116		Benton		Amy Hill		amy.hill@prosserschools.org

		Richland School District No. 400		Benton		Cynthia Robinette		cynthia.robinette@rsd.edu

		Tri-Cities Estates Water District		Benton		Juliet Price		jptcewd45@gmail.com

		Benton County Well Water District		Benton		CHRISTOPHER WILEY		bwileywheat@gmail.com

		Benton County Weed District		Benton		Maureen Gore		bcweed1@gmail.com

		Benton Conservation District		Benton		Mark Nielson		mark-nielson@franklincd.org

		Energy Northwest		Benton		Karen Kessler		krkessler@energy-northwest.com

		Plymouth Water District		Benton		Carol Harris		pwd.h2o@yahoo.com

		Kennewick Public Facilities District		Benton		Joseph Potts		jpotts@3riverscampus.com

		Benton County Water Conservancy Board		Benton		Matt Berg		bergfarmsllc@hotmail.com

		Richland Public Facilities District		Benton		SHERRI FLUAITTE		sherrif@visitthereach.us

		Benton County Public Facilities District		Benton		Michelle Holt		mholt@bfcog.us

		Hazardous Material Response Group		Benton		Lonnie Click		lonnie@bentonone.org

		Tri-Cities Regional Public Facilities District		Benton		Michelle Holt		mholt@bfcog.us

		Benton City Library Capital Facility Area		Benton		Rose Courneya		rcourneya@midcolumbialibraries.org

		City of Kennewick Economic Development Corporation		Benton		Dan Legard		dan.legard@ci.kennewick.wa.us

		Port of Benton Economic Development		Benton		Danielle Connor		dconnor@portofbenton.com

		West Benton Regional Fire Authority		Benton		Gayle Carrasco		gcarrasco@westbentonfirerescue.org
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